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TATA

January 04, 2024

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Dalal Street Bandra (E)

Mumbai-400001 Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: 500770 Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated January 03, 2024, received from our
Registrar & Transfer Agent, regarding loss of share certificates of the Company.

Also please find enclosed intimation letter dated January 03, 2024, received from our
Registrar & Transfer Agent, regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company.
Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant
upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited
RAJIIVM  Cavh eomion

CHAN DAN Date: 2024.01.04

15:11:48 +05'30"

Rajiv Chandan
Chief General Counsel
& Company Secretary

Encl: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001

Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIM @ L24239MH1939PLC002893
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National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Date :-03/01/2024
Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately 1if they are 1in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatel[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of
the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to
issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Shares of Rs. 10.00/- Certificate Distinctive Nos.
Holders) each No.
C1A0037207 | AMINA AMLANI, AMIRBANOO 10 B7465508 114793434-114793443
AMLANI
10 B7465509 114793444-114793453
10 B7465510 114793454-114793463
25 C3273597 88808739-88808763
25 C3688674 108408739-108408763
C1K0002211 | KAMLA RATILAL SHAH 1 B7825289 128770596-128770596
B7825288 128770591-128770595
10 B7825286 128770571-128770580
10 B7825287 128770581-128770590
35 F18714 47170932-47170966
42 B6104765 55540064-55540105
50 B7825285 128770521-128770570
50 F18713 47170882-47170931

Date :- 03/01/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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BSE LIMITED Date :- 03/01/2024
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET

FORT

MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

INDIA

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately 1if they are 1in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of
the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,else the Company will proceed to issue
duplicate certificate([s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Shares of Rs. 10.00/- Certificate Distinctive Nos.
Holders) each No.
C1A0037207 | AMINA AMLANI, AMIRBANOO 10 B7465508 114793434-114793443
AMLANI
10 B7465509 114793444-114793453
10 B7465510 114793454-114793463
25 C3273597 88808739-88808763
25 C3688674 108408739-108408763
C1K0002211 | KAMLA RATILAL SHAH 1 B7825289 128770596-128770596
B7825288 128770591-128770595
10 B7825286 128770571-128770580
10 B7825287 128770581-128770590
35 F18714 47170932-47170966
42 B6104765 55540064-55540105
50 B7825285 128770521-128770570
50 F18713 47170882-47170931

Date :- 03/01/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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Date 03/01/2024
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT
MUMBAI
400001
Dear SIR/MADAM
UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015
Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share

certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No

Issue Date

Name Of

New

No of

Distinctive

Distinctive

C1P0038188

03-01-2024

Shareholder
PRADEEP
KANTILAL
THAKKAR
NEETA PRADEEP
THAKKAR

Certificate
1634875

share(s)
25

nos From
90158514

nos To
90158538

C1P0038188

03-01-2024

PRADEEP
KANTILAL
THAKKAR
NEETA PRADEEP
THAKKAR

1634876

25

109758514

109758538

C1N0034029

03-01-2024

NEETA PRADEEP
THAKKAR
PRADEEP
KANTILAL
THAKKAR

1634877

25

90023439

90023463

C1N0034029

03-01-2024

NEETA PRADEEP
THAKKAR
PRADEEP
KANTILAL
THAKKAR

1634878

25

109623439

109623463

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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C1L0031235

03-01-2024

LAKSHMAN
KUMAR MALLUR

1634879

25

89701464

89701488

C1L0031235

03-01-2024

LAKSHMAN
KUMAR MALLUR

1634880

25

109301464

109301488

C1v0028827

03-01-2024

VIKRAM GUPTA
DAVENDER
GUPTA

1634881

10

179322126

179322135

C1v0028827

03-01-2024

VIKRAM GUPTA
DAVENDER
GUPTA

1634882

10

179322136

179322145

C1v0028827

03-01-2024

VIKRAM GUPTA
DAVENDER
GUPTA

1634883

179322146

179322146

C1v0028827

03-01-2024

VIKRAM GUPTA
DAVENDER
GUPTA

1634884

179322147

179322147

C1v0028827

03-01-2024

VIKRAM GUPTA
DAVENDER
GUPTA

1634885

19

88663553

88663571

C1v0028827

03-01-2024

VIKRAM GUPTA
DAVENDER
GUPTA

1634886

19

108263553

108263571

C1A0042674

03-01-2024

ASOK SANYAL
AMAL SANYAL

1634887

10

114914530

114914539

C1A0042674

03-01-2024

ASOK SANYAL
AMAL SANYAL

1634888

10

114914540

114914549

C1A0042674

03-01-2024

ASOK SANYAL
AMAL SANYAL

1634889

10

114914550

114914559

C1A0042674

03-01-2024

ASOK SANYAL
AMAL SANYAL

1634890

25

88948139

88948163

C1A0042674

03-01-2024

ASOK SANYAL
AMAL SANYAL

1634891

25

108548139

108548163

C1F0021300

03-01-2024

FRENY

1634892

50

53449833

53449882

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAIJI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

C1F0021300

03-01-2024

FRENY
FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAIlI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

1634893

50

122687028

122687077

C1F0021300

03-01-2024

FRENY
FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAIJI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

1634894

50

122687078

122687127

C1F0021300

03-01-2024

FRENY
FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAIJI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

1634895

10

122687128

122687137

C1F0021300

03-01-2024

FRENY
FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAJI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

1634896

10

122687138

122687147

C1F0021300

03-01-2024

FRENY
FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAIlI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

1634897

122687148

122687152

C1F0021300

03-01-2024

FRENY
FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAIJI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

1634898

122687153

122687153

C1F0021300

03-01-2024

FRENY

1634899

50

34931126

34931175

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAIlI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

C1F0021300 | 03-01-2024 | FRENY 1634900 50 38307926
FRAMROZE GAZI
JEMANBUX
FRAMROZE GAIlI
NERGISH
FRAMROZE GAZI

38307975

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Consultants Private Limited

sd/- 'NeNUﬁ

NEHA KOYANDE

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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