

January 04, 2024

The General Manager Corporate Relations Department BSE Limited Dalal Street Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: **500770** National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM**

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated January 03, 2024, received from our Registrar & Transfer Agent, regarding loss of share certificates of the Company.

Also please find enclosed intimation letter dated January 03, 2024, received from our Registrar & Transfer Agent, regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company. Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan Chief General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001 Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893



Date :-03/01/2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Plot No.c-1, G-Block IFB Centre Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 10.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
C1A0037207	AMINA AMLANI, AMIRBANOO AMLANI	10	B7465508	114793434-114793443
		10	B7465509	114793444-114793453
		10	B7465510	114793454-114793463
		25	C3273597	88808739-88808763
		25	C3688674	108408739-108408763
C1K0002211	KAMLA RATILAL SHAH	1	B7825289	128770596-128770596
		5	B7825288	128770591-128770595
		10	B7825286	128770571-128770580
		10	B7825287	128770581-128770590
		35	F18714	47170932-47170966
		42	B6104765	55540064-55540105
		50	B7825285	128770521-128770570
		50	F18713	47170882-47170931

Date :- 03/01/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail : <u>csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in</u> Website : <u>https://www.tcplindia.co.in</u>



BSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400001 Date :- 03/01/2024

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail : <u>csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in</u> Website : <u>https://www.tcplindia.co.in</u>

Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 10.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
C1A0037207	AMINA AMLANI, AMIRBANOO AMLANI	10	B7465508	114793434-114793443
		10	B7465509	114793444-114793453
		10	B7465510	114793454-114793463
		25	C3273597	88808739-88808763
		25	C3688674	108408739-108408763
C1K0002211	KAMLA RATILAL SHAH	1	B7825289	128770596-128770596
		5	B7825288	128770591-128770595
		10	B7825286	128770571-128770580
		10	B7825287	128770581-128770590
		35	F18714	47170932-47170966
		42	B6104765	55540064-55540105
		50	B7825285	128770521-128770570
		50	F18713	47170882-47170931

Date :- 03/01/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail : <u>csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in</u> Website : <u>https://www.tcplindia.co.in</u>



Date : 03/01/2024

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI 400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
C1P0038188	03-01-2024	PRADEEP KANTILAL THAKKAR NEETA PRADEEP THAKKAR	1634875	25	90158514	90158538
C1P0038188	03-01-2024	PRADEEP KANTILAL THAKKAR NEETA PRADEEP THAKKAR	1634876	25	109758514	109758538
C1N0034029	03-01-2024	NEETA PRADEEP THAKKAR PRADEEP KANTILAL THAKKAR	1634877	25	90023439	90023463
C1N0034029	03-01-2024	NEETA PRADEEP THAKKAR PRADEEP KANTILAL THAKKAR	1634878	25	109623439	109623463

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Total Solutions Repository

C1L0031235	03-01-2024	LAKSHMAN KUMAR MALLUR	1634879	25	89701464	89701488
C1L0031235	03-01-2024	LAKSHMAN KUMAR MALLUR	1634880	25	109301464	109301488
C1V0028827	03-01-2024	VIKRAM GUPTA DAVENDER GUPTA	1634881	10	179322126	179322135
C1V0028827	03-01-2024	VIKRAM GUPTA DAVENDER GUPTA	1634882	10	179322136	179322145
C1V0028827	03-01-2024	VIKRAM GUPTA DAVENDER GUPTA	1634883	1	179322146	179322146
C1V0028827	03-01-2024	VIKRAM GUPTA DAVENDER GUPTA	1634884	1	179322147	179322147
C1V0028827	03-01-2024	VIKRAM GUPTA DAVENDER GUPTA	1634885	19	88663553	88663571
C1V0028827	03-01-2024	VIKRAM GUPTA DAVENDER GUPTA	1634886	19	108263553	108263571
C1A0042674	03-01-2024	ASOK SANYAL AMAL SANYAL	1634887	10	114914530	114914539
C1A0042674	03-01-2024	ASOK SANYAL AMAL SANYAL	1634888	10	114914540	114914549
C1A0042674	03-01-2024	ASOK SANYAL AMAL SANYAL	1634889	10	114914550	114914559
C1A0042674	03-01-2024	ASOK SANYAL AMAL SANYAL	1634890	25	88948139	88948163
C1A0042674	03-01-2024	ASOK SANYAL AMAL SANYAL	1634891	25	108548139	108548163
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY	1634892	50	53449833	53449882

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.

Total Solutions Repository

						1
		FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI				
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI	1634893	50	122687028	122687077
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI	1634894	50	122687078	122687127
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI	1634895	10	122687128	122687137
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI	1634896	10	122687138	122687147
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI	1634897	5	122687148	122687152
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI	1634898	1	122687153	122687153
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY	1634899	50	34931126	34931175

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.

CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

		FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI				
C1F0021300	03-01-2024	FRENY FRAMROZE GAZI JEMANBUX FRAMROZE GAJI NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI	1634900	50	38307926	38307975

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For TSR Consultants Private Limited Sd/- NEHA KOYANDE